



ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	21585	PIPE PLUG- 1/8" NPT - ZPS	2
2	25666	HSG- DUCTILE 1.5" X 1.25"	1
3	22655	JAM NUT- 5/8"-18 S.S.	1
4	25910	IMPELLER- 5.9" O.D.	1
*	5	25662 GASKET - C-4433	1
*	6	22273 SEAL- VITON - T-2100	1
7	25332	ADAPTOR C.I.	1
8	21266	LOCKWASHER- 3/8" - S.S.	6
9	21260	STUD- 3/8"-16 X 1.32" - S.S.	6
10	21268	HEXNUT- 3/8"-16 - S.S.	6
11	21266	LOCKWASHER- 5/16" - S.S.	4
12	21251	CAPSCREW- 5/16"-24 X .875" - S.S.	4
13	22286	DRIVE SLEEVE - S.S.	1
14	21264	CAPSCREW- 5/16"-24 X 1.75" - S.S.	2
15	21284	HEXNUT- 5/16"-18 - S.S.	2
16	21266	LOCKWASHER- 3/8" - S.S.	2
17	21946	CLAMP - S.S.	2
18	34812	PED ASY: HYD GEROTOR .37 DISP	1
	35996	PED ASY: HYD GEROTOR .45 DISP	
	34813	PED ASY: HYD GEROTOR .58 DISP	

*- RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT PARTS